
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ISEEKPLANT Maiden Handicap - 1540m

28 October 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.72
(0:09.81)

1:23.91
(0:11.84)

1:12.07
(0:11.72)

1:00.35
(0:12.21)

0:48.14
(0:12.08)

0:36.06
(0:11.86)

0:24.20
(0:11.81)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PABALLO 1 63.1 0:10.02 1:33.72 [1] 1:23.70 [2] 1:11.90 [3] 1:00.13 [3] 0:47.87 [4] 0:35.89 [4] 0:24.13 [3] 0:35.89

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:10.02) (0:11.80) (0:11.77) (0:12.26) (0:11.98) (0:11.76) (0:11.74)

2 4 HIT 'EM UP 4 64.1 0:10.20 1:33.82 [2] 1:23.62 [6] 1:12.06 [2] 1:00.45 [1] 0:48.24 [1] 0:36.16 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:36.16 +6

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.20) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:12.21) (0:12.08) (0:11.86) (0:11.93)

3 8 MAGIC OF MILLO 9 63.5 0:09.81 1:33.92 [3] 1:24.11 [1] 1:12.27 [1] 1:00.53 [2] 0:48.28 [2] 0:36.24 [2] 0:24.40 [2] 0:36.24 -3

Wanderson D'Avila Overall Overall (0:09.81) (0:11.84) (0:11.74) (0:12.25) (0:12.04) (0:11.84) (0:12.05)

4 5 LUCKY JESS 7 64.4 0:10.18 1:34.05 [4] 1:23.87 [5] 1:11.99 [5] 1:00.32 [5] 0:48.01 [5] 0:36.02 [5] 0:24.27 [5] 0:36.02 +17

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m Overall (0:10.18) (0:11.88) (0:11.67) (0:12.31) (0:11.99) (0:11.75) (0:12.07)

5 1 JUST WINSTON 5 62.7 0:10.17 1:34.13 [5] 1:23.96 [4] 1:11.99 [6] 1:00.26 [6] 0:47.99 [7] 0:36.06 [7] 0:24.17 [7] 0:36.06 +8

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.17) (0:11.97) (0:11.73) (0:12.27) (0:11.93) (0:11.89) (0:11.95)

6 9 READY ENABLE 2 63.2 0:10.41 1:34.50 [6] 1:24.09 [7] 1:12.22 [7] 1:00.60 [7] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.62 [6] 0:36.47 +1

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.41) (0:11.87) (0:11.62) (0:12.24) (0:11.89) (0:11.85) (0:12.09)

7 3 THE BRONX BULL 3 62.8 0:10.12 1:35.08 [7] 1:24.96 [3] 1:13.13 [4] 1:01.44 [4] 0:49.25 [3] 0:37.27 [3] 0:25.35 [4] 0:37.27 +7

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:10.12) (0:11.83) (0:11.69) (0:12.19) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:12.23)

8 2 MOOLOOLABA MAGIC 6 62.6 0:10.48 1:37.10 [8] 1:26.62 [8] 1:14.77 [8] 1:02.95 [8] 0:50.71 [8] 0:38.78 [8] 0:26.65 [8] 0:38.78 +5

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:10.48) (0:11.85) (0:11.82) (0:12.24) (0:11.93) (0:12.13) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Giselle's Gamble (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ISEEKPLANT Maiden Handicap - 1540m

28 October 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PABALLO 1 63.1 0:10.02 0:12.39 [1] 1:33.72 0:35.89

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:12.39)

2 4 HIT 'EM UP 4 64.1 0:10.20 0:12.37 [2] 0.5L 0:36.16 +6

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.37)

3 8 MAGIC OF MILLO 9 63.5 0:09.81 0:12.35 [3] 1L 0:36.24 -3

Wanderson D'Avila Overall Overall (0:12.35)

4 5 LUCKY JESS 7 64.4 0:10.18 0:12.20 [4] 1.8L 0:36.02 +17

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m Overall (0:12.20)

5 1 JUST WINSTON 5 62.7 0:10.17 0:12.22 [5] 2.2L 0:36.06 +8

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.22)

6 9 READY ENABLE 2 63.2 0:10.41 0:12.53 [7] 4.2L 0:36.47 +1

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

7 3 THE BRONX BULL 3 62.8 0:10.12 0:13.12 [6] 7.5L 0:37.27 +7

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:13.12)

8 2 MOOLOOLABA MAGIC 6 62.6 0:10.48 0:14.07 [8] 19.3L 0:38.78 +5

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:14.07)

Scratched: Giselle's Gamble (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: SCOTPAC Class 1 Plate - 1540m

28 October 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.08
(0:10.85)

1:24.23
(0:12.32)

1:11.91
(0:12.77)

0:59.14
(0:12.34)

0:46.80
(0:11.80)

0:35.00
(0:11.51)

0:23.49
(0:11.62)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CUE TO CONQUER 6 64.4 0:11.00 1:35.08 [1] 1:24.08 [3] 1:11.49 [3] 0:58.70 [3] 0:46.48 [3] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.31 [3] 0:34.80

Jai Williams 400m Overall (0:11.00) (0:12.59) (0:12.79) (0:12.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.58)

2 1 BRINGME 3 63.8 0:10.85 1:35.22 [2] 1:24.37 [1] 1:11.80 [2] 0:59.21 [2] 0:46.92 [2] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.62 [2] 0:35.13 +4

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:10.85) (0:12.57) (0:12.59) (0:12.29) (0:11.79) (0:11.51) (0:11.65)

3 7 SEEKING GUIDANCE 9 63.7 0:10.98 1:35.50 [3] 1:24.52 [2] 1:12.33 [1] 0:59.56 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:35.42 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:35.42 +0

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:10.98) (0:12.19) (0:12.77) (0:12.34) (0:11.80) (0:11.51) (0:11.62)

4 6 SADDLES 8 65.7 0:11.23 1:35.66 [4] 1:24.43 [6] 1:11.50 [7] 0:58.67 [7] 0:46.04 [7] 0:34.46 [7] 0:23.16 [6] 0:34.46 +9

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.23) (0:12.93) (0:12.83) (0:12.63) (0:11.58) (0:11.30) (0:11.41)

5 8 NGOZI 4 65.2 0:11.15 1:36.53 [5] 1:25.38 [5] 1:12.60 [6] 0:59.77 [6] 0:47.21 [6] 0:35.38 [6] 0:23.84 [7] 0:35.38 +4

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:11.15) (0:12.78) (0:12.83) (0:12.56) (0:11.83) (0:11.54) (0:11.95)

6 4 NOT A FAT BOY 1 64.3 0:11.24 1:36.68 [6] 1:25.44 [7] 1:12.75 [5] 1:00.13 [4] 0:47.71 [4] 0:35.90 [5] 0:24.32 [4] 0:35.90 +1

Micheal McDonald 600m Overall (0:11.24) (0:12.69) (0:12.62) (0:12.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.58) (0:12.00)

7 3 LEINSTER 7 64.0 0:11.07 1:36.74 [7] 1:25.67 [4] 1:12.95 [4] 1:00.14 [5] 0:47.76 [5] 0:36.06 [4] 0:24.32 [5] 0:36.06 +6

Craig Robertson 800m Overall (0:11.07) (0:12.72) (0:12.81) (0:12.38) (0:11.70) (0:11.74) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Belphegor (#9), Run Rampant (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: SCOTPAC Class 1 Plate - 1540m

28 October 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CUE TO CONQUER 6 64.4 0:11.00 0:11.73 [3] 1:35.08 0:34.80

Jai Williams 400m Overall (0:11.73)

2 1 BRINGME 3 63.8 0:10.85 0:11.97 [2] 0.8L 0:35.13 +4

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:11.97)

3 7 SEEKING GUIDANCE 9 63.7 0:10.98 0:12.29 [1] 2.3L 0:35.42 +0

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:12.29)

4 6 SADDLES 8 65.7 0:11.23 0:11.75 [4] 3.1L 0:34.46 +9

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.75)

5 8 NGOZI 4 65.2 0:11.15 0:11.89 [7] 8.1L 0:35.38 +4

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:11.89)

6 4 NOT A FAT BOY 1 64.3 0:11.24 0:12.32 [5] 8.9L 0:35.90 +1

Micheal McDonald 600m Overall (0:12.32)

7 3 LEINSTER 7 64.0 0:11.07 0:12.31 [6] 9.2L 0:36.06 +6

Craig Robertson 800m Overall (0:12.31)

Scratched: Belphegor (#9), Run Rampant (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: BIZCAP Class 1 Plate - 1050m

28 October 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.49
(0:04.80)

0:55.69
(0:11.16)

0:44.53
(0:10.96)

0:33.57
(0:11.09)

0:22.48
(0:11.02)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HAMAKI 4 68.3 0:04.80 1:00.49 [1] 0:55.69 [1] 0:44.53 [1] 0:33.57 [1] 0:22.48 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 1:00.49 0:33.57

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:04.80) (0:11.16) (0:10.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.02) (0:11.46)

2 8 NOBLE STYLE 6 68.2 0:05.22 1:00.97 [2] 0:55.75 [6] 0:44.67 [4] 0:33.75 [5] 0:22.66 [5] 0:11.46 [3] 2.8L 0:33.75 +8

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.08) (0:10.92) (0:11.09) (0:11.20) (0:11.46)

3 5 RUSSIAN PINS 5 68.7 0:04.98 1:01.29 [3] 0:56.31 [2] 0:45.23 [2] 0:34.33 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:11.90 [2] 4.6L 0:34.33 +5

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:04.98) (0:11.08) (0:10.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.90)

4 4 ONE 'N' ONLY 3 67.3 0:05.01 1:01.38 [4] 0:56.37 [4] 0:45.10 [3] 0:34.26 [3] 0:23.11 [4] 0:11.74 [4] 5.1L 0:34.26 -1

Scott Galloway 600m Overall (0:05.01) (0:11.27) (0:10.84) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.74)

5 1 BURGUNDER 8 68.9 0:05.00 1:01.80 [5] 0:56.80 [3] 0:45.48 [5] 0:34.60 [4] 0:23.54 [3] 0:11.97 [5] 7.4L 0:34.60 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.32) (0:10.88) (0:11.06) (0:11.57) (0:11.97)

6 6 SCOTTISH JEWEL 2 67.3 0:05.18 1:01.95 [6] 0:56.77 [5] 0:45.46 [6] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.45 [6] 0:11.88 [6] 8.2L 0:34.60 +4

Paul Hammersley 600m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.31) (0:10.86) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:11.88)

7 3 MY MOSES 7 66.4 0:05.33 1:02.68 [7] 0:57.35 [7] 0:46.03 [7] 0:34.75 [7] 0:23.21 [7] 0:11.79 [7] 12.5L 0:34.75 +7

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:05.33) (0:11.32) (0:11.28) (0:11.54) (0:11.42) (0:11.79)

Scratched: She's So Vain (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: COLLAS MORO ROSS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

28 October 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:56.79
(0:08.02)

1:48.77
(0:11.02)

1:37.75
(0:11.38)

1:26.37
(0:12.23)

1:14.14
(0:12.19)

1:01.95
(0:12.35)

0:49.60
(0:12.31)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 UNZAGA 8 64.9 0:08.58 1:56.79 [1] 1:48.21 [7] 1:36.66 [5] 1:24.47 [7] 1:11.74 [7] 0:59.28 [7] 0:47.49 [7] 0:35.70

Jasper Franklin 1800m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.55) (0:12.19) (0:12.73) (0:12.46) (0:11.79) (0:11.79)

2 8 IDLING BY 7 64.0 0:08.42 1:57.61 [2] 1:49.19 [5] 1:37.46 [6] 1:25.41 [5] 1:12.83 [5] 1:00.41 [6] 0:48.61 [6] 0:36.67 -13

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:12.58) (0:12.42) (0:11.80) (0:11.94)

3 7 OSAKA MISS 4 64.9 0:09.05 1:57.90 [3] 1:48.85 [8] 1:37.45 [8] 1:25.39 [8] 1:12.75 [8] 1:00.28 [8] 0:48.46 [8] 0:36.64 -8

Stacey Callow 1800m Overall (0:09.05) (0:11.40) (0:12.06) (0:12.64) (0:12.47) (0:11.82) (0:11.82)

4 5 SIR ZINO 1 64.2 0:08.35 1:57.93 [4] 1:49.58 [4] 1:38.03 [4] 1:25.91 [4] 1:13.40 [3] 1:01.18 [3] 0:49.14 [3] 0:37.24 -11

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.55) (0:12.12) (0:12.51) (0:12.22) (0:12.04) (0:11.90)

5 1 SHADYVALE STORM 6 69.1 0:08.02 1:58.54 [5] 1:50.52 [1] 1:39.50 [1] 1:28.05 [2] 1:15.72 [2] 1:03.62 [2] 0:51.30 [2] 0:39.04 -1

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:12.33) (0:12.10) (0:12.32) (0:12.26)

6 6 BEFOREHAND 3 62.2 0:08.49 1:59.47 [6] 1:50.98 [6] 1:39.21 [7] 1:27.18 [6] 1:14.65 [6] 1:02.33 [5] 0:50.48 [5] 0:38.43 -13

Scott Galloway 1800m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.77) (0:12.03) (0:12.53) (0:12.32) (0:11.85) (0:12.05)

7 3 WONFORWAZZA 2 67.6 0:08.17 2:02.01 [7] 1:53.84 [2] 1:42.92 [2] 1:31.59 [1] 1:19.36 [1] 1:07.17 [1] 0:54.82 [1] 0:42.44 -4

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.92) (0:11.33) (0:12.23) (0:12.19) (0:12.35) (0:12.38)

8 4 BLUE SWIMMER 5 64.1 0:08.23 2:04.66 [8] 1:56.43 [3] 1:44.94 [3] 1:32.76 [3] 1:20.12 [4] 1:07.81 [4] 0:55.71 [4] 0:43.29 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.49) (0:12.18) (0:12.64) (0:12.31) (0:12.10) (0:12.42)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: COLLAS MORO ROSS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

28 October 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.29
(0:12.41)

0:24.88
(0:12.85)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 UNZAGA 8 64.9 0:08.58 0:35.70 [6] 0:23.92 [5] 0:12.03 [1] 1:56.79 0:35.70

Jasper Franklin 1800m Overall (0:11.78) (0:11.89) (0:12.03)

2 8 IDLING BY 7 64.0 0:08.42 0:36.67 [4] 0:24.89 [4] 0:12.66 [3] 4.8L 0:36.67 -13

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:11.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.66)

3 7 OSAKA MISS 4 64.9 0:09.05 0:36.64 [7] 0:24.75 [7] 0:12.55 [5] 6.3L 0:36.64 -8

Stacey Callow 1800m Overall (0:11.89) (0:12.20) (0:12.55)

4 5 SIR ZINO 1 64.2 0:08.35 0:37.24 [3] 0:25.43 [3] 0:12.99 [2] 6.4L 0:37.24 -11

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:11.81) (0:12.44) (0:12.99)

5 1 SHADYVALE STORM 6 69.1 0:08.02 0:39.04 [1] 0:26.63 [1] 0:13.45 [4] 9.9L 0:39.04 -1

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:12.41) (0:13.18) (0:13.45)

6 6 BEFOREHAND 3 62.2 0:08.49 0:38.43 [5] 0:26.41 [6] 0:13.62 [6] 15.2L 0:38.43 -13

Scott Galloway 1800m Overall (0:12.02) (0:12.79) (0:13.62)

7 3 WONFORWAZZA 2 67.6 0:08.17 0:42.44 [2] 0:29.59 [2] 0:15.51 [7] 30L 0:42.44 -4

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:12.85) (0:14.08) (0:15.51)

8 4 BLUE SWIMMER 5 64.1 0:08.23 0:43.29 [8] 0:30.03 [8] 0:15.68 [8] 45.5L 0:43.29 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:13.26) (0:14.35) (0:15.68)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: GT ADVISORY & CONSULTING Maiden Plate - 1150m

28 October 2023 - 16:21

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.61
(0:10.53)

0:57.08
(0:10.79)

0:46.29
(0:11.30)

0:34.99
(0:11.38)

0:23.61
(0:11.65)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ORLIGADO 11 67.6 0:10.81 1:07.61 [1] 0:56.80 [5] 0:45.86 [5] 0:34.72 [3] 0:23.47 [2] 0:11.96 [1] 1:07.61 0:34.72

Jai Williams Overall Overall (0:10.81) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:11.25) (0:11.51) (0:11.96)

2 6 SPIRIT OF HEATH 4 66.3 0:10.79 1:07.63 [2] 0:56.84 [3] 0:45.71 [6] 0:34.45 [6] 0:23.08 [5] 0:11.68 [4] 0.1L 0:34.45 +5

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.13) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.40) (0:11.68)

3 10 ARABIAN FOX 7 68.1 0:10.53 1:07.96 [3] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.52 [2] 0:35.18 [2] 0:23.76 [3] 0:12.24 [2] 1.9L 0:35.18 +1

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:10.53) (0:10.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:12.24)

4 7 SEVERINE 1 67.2 0:10.82 1:08.53 [4] 0:57.71 [6] 0:46.84 [3] 0:35.60 [4] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.35 [5] 5.2L 0:35.60 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:10.82) (0:10.87) (0:11.24) (0:11.47) (0:11.78) (0:12.35)

5 4 LORD VADER 3 67.6 0:10.80 1:08.63 [5] 0:57.83 [4] 0:46.93 [4] 0:35.60 [5] 0:24.07 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 5.7L 0:35.60 +1

Scott Galloway 1000m Overall (0:10.80) (0:10.90) (0:11.33) (0:11.53) (0:11.89) (0:12.18)

6 2 ENTERPRISE LEGEND 2 68.4 0:10.55 1:08.66 [6] 0:58.11 [2] 0:47.34 [1] 0:36.04 [1] 0:24.66 [1] 0:12.74 [3] 5.9L 0:36.04 +4

Paul Hammersley 1000m Overall (0:10.55) (0:10.77) (0:11.30) (0:11.38) (0:11.92) (0:12.74)

7 12 WAHINE GALAXY 12 67.1 0:10.99 1:08.77 [7] 0:57.74 [8] 0:46.75 [8] 0:35.42 [7] 0:23.95 [7] 0:12.19 [7] 6.4L 0:35.42 +8

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:11.03) (0:10.99) (0:11.33) (0:11.47) (0:11.76) (0:12.19)

8 13 GEMMAYZE 14 67.4 0:10.98 1:09.46 [8] 0:58.43 [7] 0:47.45 [7] 0:36.07 [8] 0:24.34 [8] 0:12.17 [9] 10.4L 0:36.07 +7

Chris Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:11.03) (0:10.98) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:12.17) (0:12.17)

9 1 AVENTINE HILL 8 66.6 0:11.04 1:09.50 [9] 0:58.25 [10] 0:47.21 [9] 0:35.89 [9] 0:24.34 [9] 0:12.34 [8] 10.6L 0:35.89 -6

Micheal McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:11.25) (0:11.04) (0:11.32) (0:11.55) (0:12.00) (0:12.34)

10 3 IDEELIC 9 65.8 0:11.17 1:09.56 [10] 0:58.37 [9] 0:47.20 [10] 0:35.89 [10] 0:24.23 [10] 0:12.16 [10] 10.8L 0:35.89 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:11.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:12.07) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Ozarch (#5), Windy Wheels (#9), Maralah (#14), Friend In Need (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: MACKAY GOODWIN BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1200m

28 October 2023 - 16:59

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.70
(0:13.58)

0:57.12
(0:10.85)

0:46.27
(0:11.20)

0:35.07
(0:11.21)

0:23.86
(0:11.65)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DATA PATCH 3 67.6 0:10.82 1:10.70 [1] 0:57.05 [3] 0:46.23 [2] 0:35.05 [2] 0:23.86 [1] 0:12.21 [1] 1:10.70 0:35.05

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.82) (0:11.18) (0:11.19) (0:11.65) (0:12.21)

2 3 LA SOEUR 9 67.1 0:11.01 1:10.83 [2] 0:57.01 [5] 0:46.00 [6] 0:34.83 [3] 0:23.29 [3] 0:11.82 [4] 0.5L 0:34.83 +3

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.01) (0:11.17) (0:11.54) (0:11.47) (0:11.82)

3 2 GALAXY GENERAL 1 68.3 0:10.80 1:10.88 [3] 0:57.25 [2] 0:46.45 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.36 [2] 0.7L 0:35.25 -3

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.80) (0:11.20) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) (0:12.36)

4 10 HATTUSA 7 67.5 0:10.99 1:11.05 [4] 0:57.16 [7] 0:46.17 [7] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.48 [4] 0:12.04 [3] 1.5L 0:34.89 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.44) (0:12.04)

5 4 AGENT OF MAYHEM 8 68.9 0:10.76 1:11.09 [5] 0:56.90 [9] 0:46.14 [8] 0:34.72 [8] 0:23.21 [8] 0:11.77 [8] 1.7L 0:34.72 -4

Micheal McDonald Overall 1000m (0:14.19) (0:10.76) (0:11.42) (0:11.51) (0:11.44) (0:11.77)

6 6 JETFOIL 11 67.3 0:11.05 1:11.10 [6] 0:57.04 [8] 0:45.99 [9] 0:34.63 [9] 0:23.18 [9] 0:11.80 [6] 1.8L 0:34.63 -1

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.05) (0:11.36) (0:11.45) (0:11.38) (0:11.80)

7 9 BOSTON OF TUFFY 6 67.1 0:10.89 1:11.12 [7] 0:57.25 [6] 0:46.36 [5] 0:34.96 [4] 0:23.42 [5] 0:11.85 [5] 1.9L 0:34.96 -5

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.89) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.57) (0:11.85)

8 11 STRIKE THE NIGHT 5 67.3 0:10.94 1:11.32 [8] 0:57.56 [4] 0:46.62 [4] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.45 [7] 0:12.01 [7] 2.9L 0:35.12 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.50) (0:11.67) (0:11.44) (0:12.01)

9 8 BULLET FORCE 4 67.8 0:11.02 1:12.47 [9] 0:58.89 [1] 0:47.87 [3] 0:36.30 [6] 0:24.65 [6] 0:12.80 [9] 9.4L 0:36.30 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.02) (0:11.57) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Almighty Rising (#7), Ascot Express (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 28 October 2023  17:38 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


